
Ser Course Title Days Hours Date (From) Date (TO) عنوان البرنامج
1 Nitrosamine Impurities in Drugs 5 25 June 15, 2025 June 19, 2025 تحلیل النیتروزامین قي الادویة
2 Foundations of Project Management 4 20 June 15, 2025 June 18, 2025 أساسیات إدارة المشاریع
3 Solar Photovoltaic Technologies and Applications  3 16 June 16, 2025 June 18, 2025 تقنیات وأنظمة الخلایا الشمسیة الكھروضوئیة وتطبیقاتھا
4 Principles and Maintenance of Hematology Analyzers 3 18 June 16, 2025 June 18, 2025 أساسیات جھاز فحص مكونات الدم وصیانتھ

5 General Requirements for the Competence of Testing and Calibration Laboratories as 
per ISO 17025:2017 3 18 June 17, 2025 June 19, 2025 المتطلبات العامة لكفاءة مختبرات الفحص والمعایرة حسب مواصفة الأیزو 2017:17025

6 Physical and Chemical Tests for Textile products 4 24 June 23, 2025 June 26, 2025 الفحوصات الكیمیائیة والفیزیائیة للمنتجات النسیجیة
7 Chemical Analysis of Drinking Water 3 18 June 22, 2025 June 24, 2025 التحالیل الكیمیائیة لمیاه الشرب
8 Medical Laboratories equipment, Identification and Maintenance 3 18 June 23, 2025 June 25, 2025 أجھزة المختبرات الطبیة وصیانتھا
9 General Requirements for Maintenance and Calibration of Dental Units 3 18 June 23, 2025 June 25, 2025 المتطلبات العامة لصیانة ومعایرة أجھزة الاسنان
10 Microbiological Analysis of Food 2 8 June 25, 2025 June 26, 2025 التحالیل الجرثومیة للأغذیة

11 ISO/IEC 17067:2013  Conformity assessment — Fundamentals of product 
certification and guidelines for product certification schemes 1 6 June 29, 2025 ISO/IEC 17067:2013 تقییم المطابقة - أساسیات شھادة المنتج والمبادئ التوجیھیة لخطط شھادة المنتج

12 General Requirements for Maintenance and Calibration of Mechanical Ventilators 3 18 June 30, 2025 July 2, 2025 المتطلبات العامة لصیانة ومعایرة أجھزة التنفس الصناعي في العنایة الحثیثة

13 Absorbent cotton gauze and absorbent viscose gauze 6 18 July 1, 2025 July 3, 2025 الشاش الماص والشاش الفسكوزي الماص
14 Advanced Training on GC By Analysis of Pesticides Formulations. 3 15 July 1, 2025 July 3, 2025 GC دورة متقدمة في تحلیل المادة الفعالة للمبیدات بإستخدام جھاز
15 Principles of Management 3 15 July 1, 2025 July 3, 2025 مبادئ الإدارة
16 Inspection of Roads Construction and Identifying Non-Conforming Works 2 8 July 2, 2025 July 3, 2025 التفتیش على الطرق وتحدید العیوب الانشائیة اثناء التنفیذ
17 Project Management Professional 7 35 July 6, 2025 July 14, 2025 إدارة المشاریع الاحترافیة
18 Chemical Analysis for Sugar Products 4 24 July 7, 2025 July 10, 2025 التحالیل الكیمیائیة للمنتجات الغذائیة السكریة

19 Design of Solar Thermal Systems for Space Heating and Domestic Water Heating Using 
Computer Software (RETScreen) 3 15 July 7, 2025 July 9, 2025 تصمیم أنظمة الطاقة الشمسیة الحراریة لتدفئة المباني ولتسخین المیاه المنزلیة مع استخدام برمجیات حاسوبیة

20 General Requirements for Maintenance and Calibration of Patient Monitoring 
devices 3 18 July 7, 2025 July 9, 2025 المتطلبات العامة لصیانة ومعایرة أجھزة مراقبة المرضى

21 Strategic Leadership and Management 3 15 July 7, 2025 July 9, 2025 القیادة الاستراتیجیة والإدارة
22 Radiation protection –  level 1 5 30 July 13, 2025 July 17, 2025 الوقایة الإشعاعیة – المستوى الأول
23 ISTQB Certified Tester Foundation Level (CTFL) 4 26 July 14, 2025 July 17, 2025 (CTFL)  فاحص برمجیات معتمَد المستوى التأسیسي-المجلس العالمي لتأھیل فاحصي البرمجیات
24 Introduction and Maintenance of Ultrasound Devices 3 18 July 14, 2025 July 16, 2025 مقدمة في اجھزة الالتراساوند وصیانتھا
25 Introduction to Rehabilitation and Retrofitting of Existing Building 3 12 July 21, 2025 July 23, 2025 مقدمة في تأھیل المباني القائمة
26 Calibration of Force Measuring Equipment 3 12 July 21, 2025 July 23, 2025 مبادئ معایرة و التحقق من أجھزة قیاس القوة  (ماكنات الشد، ماكنات الضغط, خلایا الحمل)
27 Calibration of Pressure Measuring Equipment 3 12 July 21, 2025 July 23, 2025 مبادئ معایرة أجھزة قیاس الضعط
28 General Requirements for Maintenance and Calibration of Anesthesia Units 3 18 July 21, 2025 July 23, 2025 المتطلبات العامة لصیانة ومعایرة أجھزة التخدیر
29 Business Analysis & Process Management 4 20 July 21, 2025 July 24, 2025 تحلیل الأعمال وإدارة العملیات
30 Analysis of Antioxidants (BHA, BHT & TBHQ) In Food Samples by GC FID 2 10 July 22, 2025 July 23, 2025 GC FID تحلیل مضادات الاكسدة في الاغذیة باستخدام جھاز
31 ISO 9001:2015 “Quality Management Systems Requirements” 3 18 July 22, 2025 July 24, 2025 مواصفة الأیزو 9001: 2015  "متطلبات نظم إدارة الجودة"
32 Principles and Maintenance of Sterilization Devices 3 18 July 28, 2025 July 30, 2025 أساسیات أجھزة التعقیم وصیانتھا

33 Advanced Training on Environmental Samples Analysis Using GC-HPLC And 
Mass Spectrometry 5 25 August 3, 2025 August 7, 2025 GC, HPLC, MS دورة متقدمة بتحلیل عینات بیئیة باستخدام اجھزة

34 Principles and Maintenance of Blood Chemistry Analyzers 3 18 August 4, 2025 August 6, 2025 أساسیات جھاز كیمیاء الدم وصیانتھ
35 Medical Gases Systems 3 18 August 4, 2025 August 6, 2025 أنظمة الغازات الطبیة وصیانتھا
36 Chemical Analysis of Food Products 5 30 August 11, 2025 August 15, 2025 التحالیل الكیمیائیة للأغذیة
37 Steam Boilers and Optimum Design for Steam Systems 2 10 August 11, 2025 August 12, 2025 البویلرات والتصمیم الامثل لأنظمة البخار
38 General Requirements for Maintenance and Calibration of Operating Table 3 18 August 11, 2025 August 13, 2025 المتطلبات العامة لصیانة ومعایرة أجھزة طاولات العملیات
39 Supply Chain Management 3 15 August 11, 2025 August 13, 2025 إدارة سلسلة التورید
40 Microbiological Analysis for Cosmetics 2 8 August 13, 2025 August 14, 2025 التحالیل الجرثومیة لمواد التجمیل

41 Advanced Training on The Heavy Metals Analysis in Drugs Using AA &ICP-OES 3 15 August 18, 2025 August 20, 2025 دورة متقدمة في مجال تحلیل العناصرالثقیلة في الأدویة بأستخدام أجھزة التحلیل الطیفي

42 Calibration of Mass Measuring Equipment 3 12 August 18, 2025 August 20, 2025 مبادئ معایرة أجھزة قیاس الكتل والموازین
43 ISTQB Certified Software Tester– Mobile Application Tester (CT-MAT) 3 18 August 19, 2025 August 21, 2025 (CT-MAT) فاحص برمجیات معتمَد – فاحص تطبیقات أجھزة محمولة - المجلس العالمي لتأھیل فاحصي البرمجیات
44 Absorbent medical cotton 2 12 August 25, 2025 August 26, 2025 القطن الطبي
45 Chemical & physical tests of Paints and lacquers 5 30 September 7, 2025 September 11, 2025 الفحوصات الكیمیائیة والفیزیائیة للدھانات والطلاء
46 Agile Project Management 4 20 September 8, 2025 September 11, 2025 إدارة المشاریع الرشیقة
47 Advanced Training on The Heavy Metals Analysis in Food 3 15 September 9, 2025 September 11, 2025 دورة متقدمة في مجال تحلیل العناصرالثقیلة في الأغذیة بأستخدام أجھزة التحلیل الطیفي
48 Calibration of Temperature and Humidity Measuring Equipment 3 12 September 9, 2025 September 11, 2025 مبادئ معایرة أجھزة قیاس الحرارة والرطوبة
49 Calibration of Electrical Measuring Equipment 3 12 September 9, 2025 September 11, 2025 مبادئ المعایرة و التحقق من أجھزة القیاس  الكھربائیة الأساسیة الجھد الثابت و المتناوب  والتیار الثابت و المتناوب والمقاومة

50 ISTQB Certified Tester Foundation Level-Agile Tester (CTFL-AT) 3 18 September 9, 2025 September 11, 2025 (CTFL-AT) فاحص برمجیات معتمَد المستوى التأسیسي- فحص البرمجیات الرشیق-المجلس العالمي لتأھیل فاحصي البرمجیات

51 Introduction to the Safety of Installation and piping of Liquefied Petroleum Gas 
(LPG) Systems According to NFPA 58 & 54 1 4 September 9, 2025 -------- NFPA 58 & 54  مقدمة حول سلامة تركیب وتمدید منشآت الغاز البترولي المسال  وفق

52 Lubricating oil and Grease 5 30 September 14, 2025 September 18, 2025 الزیوت المعدنیة والشحوم
53 Radiation protection –  level 1 5 30 September 14, 2025 September 18, 2025 الوقایة الإشعاعیة – المستوى الأول
54 Elastic diapers for babies 2 12 September 15, 2025 September 16, 2025 حفاظات الاطفال المطاطیة
55 Real-Time Polymerase Chain Reaction 3 18 September 15, 2025 September 17, 2025 تفاعل البلمرة المتسلسل اللحظي
56 Medical Laboratories equipment, Identification and Maintenance 3 18 September 15, 2025 September 17, 2025 أجھزة المختبرات الطبیة وصیانتھا
57 Principles and Maintenance of Blood Chemistry Analyzers 3 18 September 22, 2025 September 24, 2025 أساسیات جھاز كیمیاء الدم وصیانتھ

58 Advanced Training on Analysis of Fatty Acids Profile for Olive Oil Using Gas 
Chromatography-FID 2 10 September 23, 2025 September 24, 2025 دورة متقدمة في تحلیل تركیب الأحماض الدھنیة في زیت الزیتون بإستخدام اجھزة الكروماتوغرافي



59 ISO/IEC 17020:2012 and Inspection Body Accreditation 3 18 September 23, 2025 September 25, 2025 المواصفة الدولیة الأیزو 2012:17020 واعتماد جھات التفتیش
60 Principles and Maintenance of Hematology Analyzers 3 18 September 29, 2025 October 1, 2025 أساسیات جھاز فحص مكونات الدم وصیانتھ
61 Printing paper Tests 2 12 September 30, 2025 October 1, 2025 فحوصات ورق الطباعة
62 Calibration of Time and Frequency Measuring Equipment 1 5 October 1, 2025 -------- مبادئ المعایرة و التحقق من أجھزة القیاس  التردد و الوقت
63 ISTQB Certified Software Tester– Security Tester (CT-SEC) 4 24 October 6, 2025 October 9, 2025 (CT-SEC) فاحص برمجیات معتمَد – فاحص أمن برمجیات- المجلس العالمي لتأھیل فاحصي البرمجیات
64 General Requirements for Maintenance and Calibration of Dental Units 3 18 October 6, 2025 October 8, 2025 المتطلبات العامة لصیانة ومعایرة أجھزة الاسنان

65 Advanced Training on The Heavy Metals Analysis in Fertilizers, Phosphate and 
Pesticides 3 15 October 13, 2025 October 15, 2025 دورة متقدمة في مجال تحلیل العناصر في الاسمدة والفوسفات والمبیدات بأستخدام أجھزة التحلیل الطیفي

66 Biorisk Management Training 4 24 October 13, 2025 October 16, 2025 التدریب على إدارة المخاطر البیولوجیة

67 General Requirements for Maintenance and Calibration of Mechanical Ventilators 3 18 October 13, 2025 October 15, 2025 المتطلبات العامة لصیانة ومعایرة أجھزة التنفس الصناعي في العنایة الحثیثة

68 General Introduction in NDT Techniques 3 15 October 14, 2025 October 16, 2025 مقدمة عامة في طرق الفحوصات اللااتلافیة

69 General Requirements for Maintenance and Calibration of Patient Monitoring 
devices 3 18 October 20, 2025 October 22, 2025 المتطلبات العامة لصیانة ومعایرة أجھزة مراقبة المرضى

70 Introduction and Maintenance of Ultrasound Devices 3 18 October 27, 2025 October 29, 2025 مقدمة في اجھزة الالتراساوند وصیانتھا

71 TRNSYS Simulation Program for Solar Thermal Systems and Buildings Thermal Analysis 3 15 November 3, 2025 November 5, 2025 برنامج محاكاة TRNSYS للأنظمة الشمسیة الحراریة والتحلیل الحراري للمباني

72 General Requirements for Maintenance and Calibration of Anesthesia Units 3 18 November 3, 2025 November 5, 2025 المتطلبات العامة لصیانة ومعایرة أجھزة التخدیر
73 Determination of Anions by Ion Chromatography 1 5 November 10, 2025 IC تحلیل الایونات الموجبة في الماء باستخدام جھاز
74 Basics of Polymerase Chain Reaction (PCR) 3 18 November 10, 2025 November 12, 2025 أساسیات تقنیة تفاعل البلمرة المتسلسل
75 Principles and Maintenance of Sterilization Devices 3 18 November 10, 2025 November 12, 2025 أساسیات أجھزة التعقیم وصیانتھا
76 Introduction to safety of passenger lifts according to international standard EN81-20 2 10 November 10, 2025 November 11, 2025 EN81-20 مقدمة حول سلامة مصاعد الركاب وفق المواصفة العالمیة
77 Risk Management as per ISO 31000:2018 2 12 November 11, 2025 November 12, 2025 إدارة المخاطر بحسب المواصفة الدولیة الایزو 2018:31000
78 Radiation protection –  level 1 5 30 November 16, 2025 November 20, 2025 الوقایة الإشعاعیة – المستوى الأول
79 Medical Gases Systems 3 18 November 17, 2025 November 19, 2025 أنظمة الغازات الطبیة وصیانتھا
80 Responsible Research in Life Sciences Training 4 24 November 24, 2025 November 27, 2025 تدریب على مسؤولیة البحوث في مجال علوم الحیاة
81 General Requirements for Maintenance and Calibration of Operating Table 3 18 November 24, 2025 November 26, 2025 المتطلبات العامة لصیانة ومعایرة أجھزة طاولات العملیات
82 Train the Trainer in Biosafety & Biosecurity 5 30 December 7, 2025 December 11, 2025 تدریب المدربین على السلامة والأمن الحیوي


